July '23 Nurse Residency
Seminar Schedule

Immersion Week
Seminar 1: Effective Communication & Medication Safety
Seminar 3: Skin, Wound, & Ostomy

Seminar 2: Prioritization, Time Management & Delegation

Seminar 4: Cultural Competence, Personal Bias, & Ethical
Decision Making

Seminar 5: Workplace Violence Prevention (for those who
have not taken this class or are due for renewal)

Seminar 6: Stress Management

Seminar 7: CREW Resource Training

Seminar 8: Patient and Family Teaching, Ending Workplace
Hostility
*Introduction to EBP Project*

Seminar 9: Risk Management & Comprehensive Pain
Management
*EBP Work*

Seminar 10: Leadership at the Bedside
*EBP Work*

Seminar 11: Professional Development & Goal Setting
*EBP Work*

Seminar 12: Evidence-Based Practice Poster Presentations

7.17.23 -
7.21.23
TBD

8.16.23
0800-1200

9.21.23
0800-1200

12.20.23
0800-1430

11.22.23
0800-1000

1.17.24
0800-1200

2.28.24
0800-1200

3.27.24
0800-1200

4.24.24
0800-1200

5.23.24
0800-1200

6.18.24
TBD

B Health Care

MUHC Learning
Center

MUHC Learning
Center

MUHC Learning
Center

Women's Hospital
Conference Room

Virtual

MUHC Learning
Center

MUHC Learning
Center

MUHC Learning
Center

MUHC Learning
Center

MUHC Learning
Center

MUHC Learning
Center

For questions, please contact Liz Heeter or Stephanie McCarty: muhcnurseresidency@umsystem.edu



