July '23 Nurse Residency Seminar Schedule

🗃 Health Care

Immersion Week Seminar 1: Effective Communication & Medication Safety Seminar 3: Skin, Wound, & Ostomy	7.17.23 - 7.21.23 TBD	MUHC Learning Center
Seminar 2: Prioritization, Time Management & Delegation	8.16.23 0800-1200	MUHC Learning Center
Seminar 4: Cultural Competence, Personal Bias, & Ethical Decision Making	9.21.23 0800-1200	MUHC Learning Center
Seminar 5: Workplace Violence Prevention (for those who have not taken this class or are due for renewal)	12.20.23 0800-1430	Women's Hospital Conference Room
Seminar 6: Stress Management	11.22.23 0800-1000	Virtual
Seminar 7: CREW Resource Training	1.17.24 0800-1200	MUHC Learning Center
Seminar 8 : Patient and Family Teaching, Ending Workplace Hostility *Introduction to EBP Project*	2.28.24 0800-1200	MUHC Learning Center
Seminar 9 : Risk Management & Comprehensive Pain Management *EBP Work*	3.27.24 0800-1200	MUHC Learning Center
Seminar 10: Leadership at the Bedside *EBP Work*	4.24.24 0800-1200	MUHC Learning Center
Seminar 11: Professional Development & Goal Setting *EBP Work*	5.23.24 0800-1200	MUHC Learning Center
Seminar 12: Evidence-Based Practice Poster Presentations	6.18.24 TBD	MUHC Learning Center

For questions, please contact Liz Heeter or Stephanie McCarty: muhcnurseresidency@umsystem.edu